
This file has been cleaned of potential threats.

 

To view the reconstructed contents, please SCROLL DOWN to next page. 



प्ऱाज्माुनधंाधानधाथान 
(भारतधरकारकेऩरमाणंऊर्ााविभागकाएकिायतशााध धाथान) 

इादीराब्रिर्केऩाध,भाट,गााध नगर–382428,भारत 
दरूभाष:079-23962020/23962021,पैक्ध:079-23962277 

 

ननविदाधचूनाददनााक28-2-2018 
TENDER NOTICE DATED 28-2-2018 

 

निम्िलऱखित के लऱए प्रनतष्ठित एव ंयोग् य पार्टियों से दो भागों में सीऱबदं निववदाए ंआमतं्रित की 
जाती हैं। 
Sealed tenders are invited in TWO PART from reputed and eligible parties for the 
following. 

   

क्र. 
सं. 

  निववदा सूचिा 
सं.  मद मात्रा 

नियत र्दिांक और समय निववदा 
शुक् ऱ 
(रु.)  

ईएमड  

(रु.) ननविदाप्रतंत
करनेकेलऱए 

निववदा िोऱिे 
के लऱए     

 

1. 

IPR/TN/PUR

/TPT/17-18/             

41 
(TWO PART 

TENDER)  

 

 

Supply, 

installation, testing 

and commissioning 
of DX type Air 

Handling Unit with 

ducting, grills, 

condensing units, 

electrical panel, 
insulation, 

controller etc. 

1 Job 

 

11-4-2018 

by 

1.00 p.m. 

11-4-2018 

at 

2.30 p.m. 

 

300.00 

 

 

56706.00 

2. IPR/TN/PUR 

/TPT/17-18/             

42 

(TWO PART 

TENDER)  
 

 

Supply, 

installation, testing 

and commissioning 

of MS Class-C 

Chilled Water 
Piping System with 

thermal insulation 

including valves, 

fittings, 

accessories, MS 
support structures, 

RCC/PCC works 

etc. to connect 

existing AHUs of 

KBAC Plant. Scope 

also includes 
dismantling of 

pipes, valves etc. 

and re-installation 

of these items as 

per tender 
specification. 

1 Job 

 

11-4-2018 

by 

1.00 p.m. 

11-4-2018 

at 

3.30 p.m. 

 

300.00 

 

 

64000.00 

 

 

अधिक वववरण के लऱए कृपया आईपीआर वेबसाइट देिें: http://www.ipr.res.in/ 

documents/tenders.html.  
Tender documents are available on IPR Website : http://www.ipr.res.in/ 
documents/tenders.html 


